
CHICAGO COLTS AND CHICAGO STALLIONS 2017-18 CLINIC AND TRYOUT SCHEDULE
MCFETRIDGE SPORTS CENTER

Reminder:  8/14-8/18 - Mick's Camp 8:30am - 4:35pm 

08/21/17 Mon 4:45pm - 5:45pm Mite Clinic Mite Skater Fees
08/23/17 Wed 4:45pm - 5:45pm Mite Clinic Clinics and Tryout - $200

8/25/2017 Fri 4:45pm - 5:45pm Mite Clinic Tryout Only - $125
8/27/2017 Sun 9:00am-10:10am Mite Clinic Mite Goalie Fees
8/29/2017 Tues 4:45pm - 5:45pm Mite Tryout Clinics and Tryout - $100
8/31/2017 Thurs 4:45pm - 5:45pm Mite Tryout Tryout Only $75
9/2/2017 Sat 9:00am - 10:10am Mite Practice optional

Sq - Bantam Skater Fees
08/21/17 Mon 5:55pm - 7:05pm Sq Clinic Clinics and Tryout - $275
08/23/17 Wed 5:55pm - 7:05pm Sq Clinic Tryout Only - $150

8/25/2017 Fri 5:55pm - 7:05pm Sq Clinic Sq - Bantam Goalie Fees
8/27/2017 Sun 10:20am - 11:30am Squirt Clinic
8/29/2017 Tues 5:55pm - 7:05pm Sq Clinic Clinics and Tryout - $150
8/31/2017 Thurs 5:55pm - 7:05pm Sq Pre-Tryout Clinic Tryout Only - $100
9/1/2017 Fri 4:45pm - 5:55pm Sq Tryout
9/6/2017 Wed 4:45pm - 5:55pm Sq Tryout

08/22/17 Tues 4:45pm - 5:55pm PW clinic
8/24/2017 Thurs 4:45pm - 5:55pm PW clinic
8/26/2017 Sat 9:00am - 10:10am PW clinic
8/28/2017 Mon 4:45pm - 5:55pm PW Clinic
8/30/2017 Wed 4:45pm - 5:55pm PW Pre-tryout Clinic
9/1/2017 Fri 6:05pm - 7:15pm pw tryout
9/6/2017 Wed 6:05pm - 7:15pm pw tryout

08/22/17 Tues 6:05pm - 7:15pm Ban Clinic
8/24/2017 Thurs 6:05pm - 7:15pm Ban Clinic
8/26/2017 Sat 10:20am - 11:30am Ban Clinic
8/28/2017 Mon 6:05pm - 7:15pm Ban Clinic
8/30/2017 Wed 6:05pm - 7:15pm Ban Pre-Tryout Clinic
9/1/2017 Fri 7:25pm - 8:35pm Ban Tryout
9/6/2017 Wed 7:25pm - 8:35pm Ban Tryout

9/9/2017 Sat 3:30 PM Mite team skate/team meetings
9/9/2017 Sat 6:20 PM Squirt team skate/team meetings

9/10/2017 Sunday 8:00 AM PW team skate/team meetings 
9/10/2017 Sunday 3:15 PM Bantam team skate/team meetings 


